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Our new health plan is called Our 
Health Together – Living Our Best 
Lives in Lanarkshire 
 
Our plan is for everyone living in 
Lanarkshire.   
 
A lot has changed over the last 3 
years. We want to make our 
services better so that everyone 
gets the best care possible. 
 
Why we need your help 
 
We want your feedback. What 
do you think about health 
services in Lanarkshire? We 
want to know.  
 
We know lots of things affect 
your health.   
 
Poverty affects the health of 
people who live in Lanarkshire. 
 
COVID has changed how we 
provide health services.  
 
What matters to you? 
 
Can you tell us how we can 
change our services and make 
them better? 
 
 

Our Health Together 
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This will help us plan our 
services for you 
 
 

We want you to tell us 
about  
 

• What makes a difference to 
your health?  

• How can we help you to stay 
well?  

• How can we help you access 
our services?  

• How can we help you use 
digital services like computers 
and phones to access our 
services? 
 

 
How to get involved 
 
We would like to hear your 
feedback between April and June 
2023.  
 
You can do this by emailing: 
  
ourhealthtogether@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

 
For more information, visit: 
 
www.nhslanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk/our-
health-together/  
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